
Tilbehør - Invacare AS

HMS-Artnr Beskrivelse Leverandørens artnr

300788 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b35 d35 h12 VCI12/3535
300789 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b35 d38 h12 VCI12/3538
300790 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b35 d40 h12 VCI12/3540
300791 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b35 d43 h12 VCI12/3543
300792 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b35 d45 h12 VCI12/3545
300793 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b38 d35 h12 VCI12/3835
300794 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b38 d38 h12 VCI12/3838
300795 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b38 d40 h12 VCI12/3840
300796 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b38 d43 h12 VCI12/3843
300797 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b38 d45 h12 VCI12/3845
300798 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b38 d48 h12 VCI12/3848
300799 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b40 d35 h12 VCI12/4035
300800 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b40 d38 h12 VCI12/4038
300801 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b40 d40 h12 VCI12/4040
300802 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b40 d43 h12 VCI12/4043
300803 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b40 d45 h12 VCI12/4045
300804 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b40 d48 h12 VCI12/4048
300805 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b40 d50 h12 VCI12/4050
300806 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b40 d53 h12 VCI12/4053
300807 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b43 d35 h12 VCI12/4335
300808 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b43 d38 h12 VCI12/4338
300809 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b43 d40 h12 VCI12/4340
300810 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b43 d43 h12 VCI12/4343
300811 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b43 d45 h12 VCI12/4345
300812 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b43 d48 h12 VCI12/4348
300813 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b43 d50 h12 VCI12/4350
300814 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b43 d53 h12 VCI12/4353
300815 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b43 d55 h12 VCI12/4355
300816 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b43 d58 h12 VCI12/4358
300817 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b45 d35 h12 VCI12/4535
300818 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b45 d38 h12 VCI12/4538
300819 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b45 d40 h12 VCI12/4540
300820 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b45 d43 h12 VCI12/4543
300821 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b45 d45 h12 VCI12/4545
300822 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b45 d48 h12 VCI12/4548
300823 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b45 d50 h12 VCI12/4550
300824 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b45 d53 h12 VCI12/4553
300825 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b45 d55 h12 VCI12/4555
300826 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b45 d58 h12 VCI12/4558
300827 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b45 d60 h12 VCI12/4560
300828 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b48 d38 h12 VCI12/4838
300829 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b48 d40 h12 VCI12/4840
300830 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b48 d43 h12 VCI12/4843
300831 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b48 d45 h12 VCI12/4845
300832 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b48 d48 h12 VCI12/4848
300833 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b48 d50 h12 VCI12/4850
300834 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b48 d53 h12 VCI12/4853
300835 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b48 d55 h12 VCI12/4855
300836 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b48 d58 h12 VCI12/4858
300837 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b48 d60 h12 VCI12/4860
300838 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b50 d40 h12 VCI12/5040
300839 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b50 d43 h12 VCI12/5043
300840 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b50 d45 h12 VCI12/5045
300841 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b50 d48 h12 VCI12/5048
300842 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b50 d50 h12 VCI12/5050
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300843 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b50 d53 h12 VCI12/5053
300844 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b50 d55 h12 VCI12/5055
300845 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b50 d58 h12 VCI12/5058
300846 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b50 d60 h12 VCI12/5060
300847 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b53 d40 h12 VCI12/5340
300848 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b53 d43 h12 VCI12/5343
300849 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b53 d45 h12 VCI12/5345
300850 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b53 d48 h12 VCI12/5348
300851 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b53 d50 h12 VCI12/5350
300852 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b53 d53 h12 VCI12/5353
300853 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b53 d55 h12 VCI12/5355
300854 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b53 d58 h12 VCI12/5358
300855 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b53 d60 h12 VCI12/5360
300856 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b55 d43 h12 VCI12/5543
300857 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b55 d45 h12 VCI12/5545
300858 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b55 d48 h12 VCI12/5548
300859 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b55 d50 h12 VCI12/5550
300860 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b55 d53 h12 VCI12/5553
300861 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b55 d55 h12 VCI12/5555
300862 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b55 d58 h12 VCI12/5558
300863 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b55 d60 h12 VCI12/5560
300864 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b58 d43 h12 VCI12/5843
300865 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b58 d45 h12 VCI12/5845
300866 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b58 d48 h12 VCI12/5848
300867 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b58 d50 h12 VCI12/5850
300868 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b58 d53 h12 VCI12/5853
300869 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b58 d55 h12 VCI12/5855
300870 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b58 d58 h12 VCI12/5858
300871 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b58 d60 h12 VCI12/5860
300872 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b60 d45 h12 VCI12/6045
300873 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b60 d48 h12 VCI12/6048
300874 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b60 d50 h12 VCI12/6050
300875 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b60 d53 h12 VCI12/6053
300876 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b60 d55 h12 VCI12/6055
300877 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b60 d58 h12 VCI12/6058
300878 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec AdjusterO2 12 b60 d60 h12 VCI12/6060
300879 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec Junior Vector 6 b25 d25 h6 OJVRCV/CI/2525
300880 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec Junior Vector 6 b30 d30 h6 OJVRCV/CI/3030
300881 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec Junior Vector 6 b35 d35 h6 OJVRCV/CI/3535
245775 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b35 d35 h10 VCI10/3535
245776 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b35 d38 h10 VCI10/3538
245777 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b35 d40 h10 VCI10/3540
245778 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b35 d43 h10 VCI10/3543
245779 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b35 d45 h10 VCI10/3545
245780 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b38 d35 h10 VCI10/3835
245781 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b38 d38 h10 VCI10/3838
245782 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b38 d40 h10 VCI10/3840
245783 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b38 d43 h10 VCI10/3843
245784 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b38 d45 h10 VCI10/3845
245785 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b38 d48 h10 VCI10/3848
245786 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b40 d35 h10 VCI10/4035
245787 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b40 d38 h10 VCI10/4038
245788 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b40 d40 h10 VCI10/4040
245789 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b40 d43 h10 VCI10/4043
245790 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b40 d45 h10 VCI10/4045
245791 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b40 d48 h10 VCI10/4048
245792 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b40 d50 h10 VCI10/4050
245793 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b40 d53 h10 VCI10/4053
245794 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b43 d35 h10 VCI10/4335
245795 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b43 d38 h10 VCI10/4338
245796 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b43 d40 h10 VCI10/4340
245797 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b43 d43 h10 VCI10/4343
245798 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b43 d45 h10 VCI10/4345
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245799 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b43 d48 h10 VCI10/4348
245800 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b43 d50 h10 VCI10/4350
245801 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b43 d53 h10 VCI10/4353
245802 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b43 d55 h10 VCI10/4355
245803 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b43 d58 h10 VCI10/4358
245804 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b45 d35 h10 VCI10/4535
245805 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b45 d38 h10 VCI10/4538
245806 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b45 d40 h10 VCI10/4540
245807 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b45 d43 h10 VCI10/4543
245808 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b45 d45 h10 VCI10/4545
245809 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b45 d48 h10 VCI10/4548
245810 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b45 d50 h10 VCI10/4550
245811 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b45 d53 h10 VCI10/4553
245812 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b45 d55 h10 VCI10/4555
245813 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b45 d58 h10 VCI10/4558
245814 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b45 d60 h10 VCI10/4560
245815 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b48 d38 h10 VCI10/4838
245816 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b48 d40 h10 VCI10/4840
245817 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b48 d43 h10 VCI10/4843
245818 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b48 d45 h10 VCI10/4845
245819 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b48 d48 h10 VCI10/4848
245820 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b48 d50 h10 VCI10/4850
245821 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b48 d53 h10 VCI10/4853
245822 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b48 d55 h10 VCI10/4855
245823 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b48 d58 h10 VCI10/4858
245824 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b48 d60 h10 VCI10/4860
245825 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b50 d40 h10 VCI10/5040
245826 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b50 d43 h10 VCI10/5043
245827 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b50 d45 h10 VCI10/5045
245828 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b50 d48 h10 VCI10/5048
245829 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b50 d50 h10 VCI10/5050
245830 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b50 d53 h10 VCI10/5053
245831 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b50 d55 h10 VCI10/5055
245832 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b50 d58 h10 VCI10/5058
245833 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b50 d60 h10 VCI10/5060
245834 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b53 d40 h10 VCI10/5340
245835 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b53 d43 h10 VCI10/5343
245836 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b53 d45 h10 VCI10/5345
245837 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b53 d48 h10 VCI10/5348
245838 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b53 d50 h10 VCI10/5350
245839 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b53 d53 h10 VCI10/5353
245840 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b53 d55 h10 VCI10/5355
245841 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b53 d58 h10 VCI10/5358
245842 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b53 d60 h10 VCI10/5360
245843 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b55 d43 h10 VCI10/5543
245844 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b55 d45 h10 VCI10/5545
245845 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b55 d48 h10 VCI10/5548
245846 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b55 d50 h10 VCI10/5550
245847 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b55 d53 h10 VCI10/5553
245848 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b55 d55 h10 VCI10/5555
245849 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b55 d58 h10 VCI10/5558
245850 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b55 d60 h10 VCI10/5560
245851 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b58 d43 h10 VCI10/5843
245852 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b58 d45 h10 VCI10/5845
245853 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b58 d48 h10 VCI10/5848
245854 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b58 d50 h10 VCI10/5850
245855 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b58 d53 h10 VCI10/5853
245856 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b58 d55 h10 VCI10/5855
245857 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b58 d58 h10 VCI10/5858
245858 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b58 d60 h10 VCI10/5860
245859 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b60 d45 h10 VCI10/6045
245860 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b60 d48 h10 VCI10/6048
245861 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b60 d50 h10 VCI10/6050
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245862 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b60 d53 h10 VCI10/6053
245863 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b60 d55 h10 VCI10/6055
245864 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b60 d58 h10 VCI10/6058
245865 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 10/AdjusterO2 10 b60 d60 h10 VCI10/6060
245721 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b35 d35 h6 VCI6/3535
245722 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b35 d38 h6 VCI6/3538
245723 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b35 d40 h6 VCI6/3540
245724 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b35 d43 h6 VCI6/3543
245725 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b35 d45 h6 VCI6/3545
245726 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b38 d35 h6 VCI6/3835
245727 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b38 d38 h6 VCI6/3838
245728 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b38 d40 h6 VCI6/3840
245729 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b38 d43 h6 VCI6/3843
245730 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b38 d45 h6 VCI6/3845
245731 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b38 d48 h6 VCI6/3848
245732 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b40 d35 h6 VCI6/4035
245733 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b40 d38 h6 VCI6/4038
245734 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b40 d40 h6 VCI6/4040
245735 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b40 d43 h6 VCI6/4043
245736 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b40 d45 h6 VCI6/4045
245737 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b40 d48 h6 VCI6/4048
245738 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b40 d50 h6 VCI6/4050
245739 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b40 d53 h6 VCI6/4053
245740 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b43 d35 h6 VCI6/4335
245741 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b43 d38 h6 VCI6/4338
245742 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b43 d40 h6 VCI6/4340
245743 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b43 d43 h6 VCI6/4343
245744 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b43 d45 h6 VCI6/4345
245745 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b43 d48 h6 VCI6/4348
245746 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b43 d50 h6 VCI6/4350
245747 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b43 d53 h6 VCI6/4353
245748 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b45 d35 h6 VCI6/4535
245749 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b45 d38 h6 VCI6/4538
245750 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b45 d40 h6 VCI6/4540
245751 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b45 d43 h6 VCI6/4543
245752 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b45 d45 h6 VCI6/4545
245753 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b45 d48 h6 VCI6/4548
245754 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b45 d50 h6 VCI6/4550
245755 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b45 d53 h6 VCI6/4553
245756 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b48 d38 h6 VCI6/4838
245757 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b48 d40 h6 VCI6/4840
245758 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b48 d43 h6 VCI6/4843
245759 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b48 d45 h6 VCI6/4845
245760 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b48 d48 h6 VCI6/4848
245761 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b48 d50 h6 VCI6/4850
245762 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b48 d53 h6 VCI6/4853
245763 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b50 d40 h6 VCI6/5040
245764 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b50 d43 h6 VCI6/5043
245765 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b50 d45 h6 VCI6/5045
245766 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b50 d48 h6 VCI6/5048
245767 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b50 d50 h6 VCI6/5050
245768 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b50 d53 h6 VCI6/5053
245769 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b53 d40 h6 VCI6/5340
245770 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b53 d43 h6 VCI6/5343
245771 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b53 d45 h6 VCI6/5345
245772 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b53 d48 h6 VCI6/5348
245773 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b53 d50 h6 VCI6/5350
245774 Trekk inko pute sete Incotec VectorO2 6/AdjusterO2 6 b53 d53 h6 VCI6/5353
300784 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b35,5 d53 h10 SP1632325
300766 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b38 d40,5 h10 SP1632307
300767 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b38 d43 h10 SP1632308
300768 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b38 d45,5 h10 SP1632309
300769 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b40,5 d40,5 h10 SP1632310



Tilbehør - Invacare AS

300770 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b40,5 d43 h10 SP1632311
300771 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b40,5 d45,5 h10 SP1632312
300785 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b40,5 d53 h10 SP1632326
300772 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b43 d40,5 h10 SP1632313
300773 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b43 d43 h10 SP1632314
300774 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b43 d45,5 h10 SP1632315
300775 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b45,5 d40,5 h10 SP1632316
300776 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b45,5 d43 h10 SP1632317
300777 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b45,5 d45,5 h10 SP1632318
300786 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b45,5 d53 h10 SP1632327
300778 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b48 d40,5 h10 SP1632319
300779 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b48 d43 h10 SP1632320
300780 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b48 d45,5 h10 SP1632321
300781 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b50,5 d40,5 h10 SP1632322
300782 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b50,5 d43 h10 SP1632323
300783 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b50,5 d45,5 h10 SP1632324
300787 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Contour Visco NG b55,5 d53 h10 SP1634131
300731 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b36 d30 h8,5 1585900
300732 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b36 d36 h8,5 1585901
300733 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b36 d41 h8,5 1585902
300734 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b38 d41 h8,5 1585903
300735 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b38 d43 h8,5 SP1628574
300736 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b38 d46 h8,5 1585904
300737 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b38 d51 h8,5 1585905
300738 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b41 d41 h8,5 1585906
300739 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b41 d43 h8,5 SP1628575
300740 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b41 d46 h8,5 1585952
300741 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b41 d51 h8,5 1585953
300742 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b43 d41 h8,5 1585998
300743 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b43 d43 h8,5 1627473
300744 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b43 d46 h8,5 1585999
300745 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b43 d51 h8,5 1586000
300746 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b46 d41 h8,5 1586005
300747 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b46 d43 h8,5 SP1628576
300748 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b46 d46 h8,5 1586006
300749 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b46 d51 h8,5 1586007
300750 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b48 d41 h8,5 1586008
300751 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b48 d43 h8,5 SP1628577
300752 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b48 d46 h8,5 1586009
300753 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b48 d51 h8,5 1586010
300754 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b51 d41 h8,5 1586011
300755 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b51 d43 h8,5 SP1628578
300756 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b51 d46 h8,5 1586012
300757 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b51 d51 h8,5 1586013
300758 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b53 d43 h8,5 SP1628579
300759 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b53 d46 h8,5 1586014
300760 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b53 d51 h8,5 1586015
300761 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b53 d56 h8,5 1586016
300762 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b56 d43 h8,5 SP1628580
300763 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b56 d46 h8,5 1586017
300764 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b56 d51 h8,5 1586018
300765 Trekk inko pute sete Matrx Libra b56 d56 h8,5 1586019


